
Fall Combo 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 1: Tough Breaks 
 

Score: 115.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Paul Bogart  23 14.78 5.8 23.0 15.60 5.2 10 0  156 
  Kyle Lemke  13 14.78 5.8 18.8 14.60 5.9 10 1  146 
  Paul Miller  17 13.80 6.4 23.0 14.33 6.1 6 0  86 
  Eldon Ouverson  20 20.56 1.7 21.7 20.50 1.8 10 1  205 
  Glenn Psyck  23 20.00 2.1 23.0 20.30 1.9 10 1  203 
  Aaron Rodreguiz  13 13.33 6.8 19.8 13.30 6.8 10 0  133 
  Tim Schwab  20 16.67 4.4 23.0 17.00 4.2 10 0  170 
  Craig Simon  18 16.22 4.7 22.7 16.40 4.6 10 0  164 
  Donny Turner  17 13.44 6.7 23.0 13.80 6.4 10 0  138 
  Andrea Udovich  12 13.33 6.8 18.8 13.20 6.9 10 0  132 
 
 

Team 2: Roll Out The Barrel 
 

Score: 116.7 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Rayce .  11 17.00 4.2 15.2 16.00 4.9 6 0  96 
  Taylor Braun  13 13.25 6.8 19.8 13.22 6.8 9 0  119 
  John Cunningham  14 9.11 9.7 23.0 12.00 7.7 8 0  96 
  Kyle Cunningham  17 16.25 4.7 21.7 16.33 4.7 9 0  147 
  John H  24 21.00 1.4 24.0 21.30 1.2 10 0  213 
  Scot Hopper  25 21.22 1.2 25.0 21.60 1.0 10 2 50 216 
  Ken Hoschette  6 10.33 8.9 14.9 9.90 9.2 10 0  99 
  Kenny Huntington  23 17.44 3.9 23.0 18.00 3.5 10 0  180 
  Jaime Leos  17 17.50 3.9 20.9 17.44 3.9 9 0  157 
  Mike Marso   6.56 11.5  6.56 11.5 9 0  59 
 



Fall Combo 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 3: The Pull Dawgs 
 

Score: 111.8 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Thomas Anderson  8 10.00 9.1 17.1 9.80 9.2 10 0  98 
  Makena Fredrickson  10 17.00 4.2 14.2 16.30 4.7 10 0  163 
  Gavin Gindele  19 15.67 5.1 23.0 16.00 4.9 10 0  160 
  Chris Larson  6 16.44 4.6 10.6 15.40 5.3 10 0  154 
  Cole Nelson  24 17.00 4.2 24.0 17.70 3.7 10 0  177 
  Taylen Peloquin  19 16.89 4.3 23.0 17.10 4.1 10 0  171 
  Trevor Smith  18 15.89 5.0 23.0 16.10 4.8 10 0  161 
  Andrew Wefel  16 19.00 2.8 18.8 18.70 3.0 10 1  187 
 
 

Team 4: Pull Bang Dang 
 

Score: 115.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jason Borowitz  13 12.33 7.5 20.5 12.40 7.4 10 0  124 
  Kevin Bubbers  23 16.11 4.8 23.0 16.80 4.3 10 0  168 
  Tyler Masserole  21 15.75 5.1 23.0 16.33 4.7 9 0  147 
  Ben Perkins  17 14.67 5.8 22.8 14.90 5.7 10 0  149 
  Shawn Pilares   12.17 7.6  12.17 7.6 6 0  73 
  Duane Poppe  4 8.67 10.0 14.0 8.20 10.4 10 0  82 
  Erik Sandell  11 5.29 12.4 23.0 6.00 11.9 8 0  48 
  Andy Sherk  21 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.40 3.9 10 0  174 
  Ted VerLee  22 18.67 3.0 23.0 19.00 2.8 10 0  190 
  Ean Vonwald  20 12.11 7.6 23.0 12.90 7.1 10 0  129 
 



Fall Combo 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 

Team 5: Combo Crushers 
 

Score: 111.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Scott G  15 15.56 5.2 20.2 15.50 5.3 10 0  155 
  Bob Hanson  19 18.78 3.0 22.0 18.80 2.9 10 0  188 
  Jason K  17 16.11 4.8 21.8 16.20 4.8 10 0  162 
  Dana Norenberg  16 17.22 4.0 20.0 17.10 4.1 10 0  171 
  Jeff Quittum  23 17.63 3.8 23.0 18.22 3.3 9 0  164 
  Roger R  8 10.11 9.0 17.0 9.90 9.2 10 0  99 
  Jason Schmidt  22 18.33 3.3 23.0 18.70 3.0 10 0  187 
  Steve Woo  14 12.56 7.3 21.3 12.70 7.2 10 0  127 
 
 

Team 6: RMS Breaking Wind 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brent .  17 18.56 3.1 20.1 18.40 3.2 10 0  184 
  Chuck .  21 19.44 2.5 23.0 19.60 2.4 10 0  196 
  Craig .  19 16.63 4.5 23.0 16.89 4.3 9 0  152 
  Dean .  24 15.56 5.2 24.0 16.40 4.6 10 0  164 
  Jeff .  14 14.67 5.8 19.8 14.60 5.9 10 0  146 
  Mike .  18 12.44 7.4 23.0 13.00 7.0 10 0  130 
  Ryan .  23 20.13 2.0 23.0 20.44 1.8 9 0  184 
 
 
Super Shooters: Scot Hopper 50 
  
  



Fall Combo 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 6 vs 3  2 vs 4  5 vs 1 
 
Fall Combo 2024 Team Standings through week 10 
 
Team 2 Roll Out The Barrel 6.0 
Team 6 RMS Breaking Wind 4.0 
Team 5 Combo Crushers 4.0 
Team 3 The Pull Dawgs 4.0 
Team 1 Tough Breaks 4.0 
Team 4 Pull Bang Dang 2.0 
 



Fall Combo 2024 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 10 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Scot Hopper 216 21.60 10 2 Roll Out The Barrel 
John H 213 21.30 10 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Eldon Ouverson 205 20.50 10 1 Tough Breaks 
Glenn Psyck 203 20.30 10 1 Tough Breaks 
Chuck . 196 19.60 10 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Ted VerLee 190 19.00 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Bob Hanson 188 18.80 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason Schmidt 187 18.70 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Andrew Wefel 187 18.70 10 1 The Pull Dawgs 
Brent . 184 18.40 10 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Ryan . 184 20.44 9 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Kenny Huntington 180 18.00 10 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Cole Nelson 177 17.70 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Andy Sherk 174 17.40 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Taylen Peloquin 171 17.10 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Dana Norenberg 171 17.10 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Tim Schwab 170 17.00 10 0 Tough Breaks 
Kevin Bubbers 168 16.80 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Dean . 164 16.40 10 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Craig Simon 164 16.40 10 0 Tough Breaks 
Jeff Quittum 164 18.22 9 0 Combo Crushers 
Makena Fredrickson 163 16.30 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Jason K 162 16.20 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Trevor Smith 161 16.10 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Gavin Gindele 160 16.00 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Jaime Leos 157 17.44 9 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Paul Bogart 156 15.60 10 0 Tough Breaks 
Scott G 155 15.50 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Chris Larson 154 15.40 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Craig . 152 16.89 9 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Ben Perkins 149 14.90 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Kyle Cunningham 147 16.33 9 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Tyler Masserole 147 16.33 9 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Kyle Lemke 146 14.60 10 1 Tough Breaks 
Jeff . 146 14.60 10 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Donny Turner 138 13.80 10 0 Tough Breaks 
Aaron Rodreguiz 133 13.30 10 0 Tough Breaks 
Andrea Udovich 132 13.20 10 0 Tough Breaks 



Mike . 130 13.00 10 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Ean Vonwald 129 12.90 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Steve Woo 127 12.70 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason Borowitz 124 12.40 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Taylor Braun 119 13.22 9 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Ken Hoschette 99 9.90 10 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Roger R 99 9.90 10 0 Combo Crushers 
Thomas Anderson 98 9.80 10 0 The Pull Dawgs 
Rayce . 96 16.00 6 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
John Cunningham 96 12.00 8 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Paul Miller 86 14.33 6 0 Tough Breaks 
Duane Poppe 82 8.20 10 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Shawn Pilares 73 12.17 6 0 Pull Bang Dang 
Mike Marso 59 6.56 9 0 Roll Out The Barrel 
Erik Sandell 48 6.00 8 0 Pull Bang Dang 
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